Trained Academic Integrity Facilitators

First Name Last Name Unit Department Email Address Phone Number
Jessica Teckemeyer Arts & Sciences Art, Graphic Design, and Art History jessica.teckemeyer@okstate.edu 405-744-9090
Tori Courouleau Arts & Sciences Communication Sciences & Disorders tori.courouleau@okstate.edu 405-744-8946
Abby Feden Arts & Sciences English (Composition Courses Only) afeden@okstate.edu
Kaila Lancaster Arts & Sciences English (Composition Courses Only) kaila.lancaster@okstate.edu
Roseanna  |Recchia Arts & Sciences English (Composition Courses Only) roseanna.recchia@okstate.edu
Rafique Salman Arts & Sciences English (Composition Courses Only) salman.rafiqgue@okstate.edu
Hann Bingham Brunner [Arts & Sciences English (International Composition Courses Only) hannah.bingham_brunner@okstate.edu
Fran Junnier Arts & Sciences English (International Composition Courses Only) frances.junnier@okstate.edu
Mukib Khan Arts & Sciences English (International Composition Courses Only) mdmkhan@okstate.edu
Jim Puckette Arts & Sciences Geology jim.puckette@okstate.edu 405-744-6374
Thomas Carlson Arts & Sciences History tomas.a.carlson@okstate.edu 405-744-8183
Yongtao Du Arts & Sciences History yongtao.du@okstate.edu 405-744-8681
Merle Eisenberg Arts & Sciences History merle.eisenberg@okstate.edu 405-744-8182
Tom Jorsch Arts & Sciences History/American Studies tjorsch@okstate.edu 405-744-5679
Matthew Schauer Arts & Sciences History matthew.schauer@okstate.edu 815-905-1107
Tonia Sharlach Arts & Sciences History tonia.sharlach@okstate.edu 405-744-8190
Andy Dzialowski Arts & Sciences Integrative Biology andy.dzialowski@okstate.edu 405-744-1716
Donald French Arts & Sciences Integrative Biology donald.french@okstate.edu 405-744-9690
Shawn Wilder Arts & Sciences Integrative Biology shawn.wilder@okstate.edu 405-744-5555
Jon Ellis Arts & Sciences Languages & Literatures jon.ellis@okstate.edu 405-744-4483
John Doyle Arts & Sciences Mathematics john.r.doyle@okstate.edu 405-744-5688
Jay Schweig Arts & Sciences Mathematics jay.schweig@okstate.edu 405-744-5690
Andrew Parker Arts & Sciences Michael & Anne Greenwood School of Music andrew.w.parker@okstate.edu 405-744-4420
Erika Lutter Arts & Sciences Microbiology & Molecular Genetics erika.lutter@okstate.edu 405-744-2532
Haridas Heitz Arts & Sciences Philosophy marty.heitz@okstate.edu 405-744-9235
Joshua Jansa Arts & Sciences Political Science joshua.jansa@okstate.edu 405-744-0402
Tony Wells Arts & Sciences Psychology tony.wells@okstate.edu 405-744-2751
Jared Fitzgerald Arts & Sciences Sociology jared.fitzgerald@okstate.edu 405-744-6106
Lee Brasuell Arts & Sciences Theatre lee.brasuell@okstate.edu 405-744-9207
Aditya Jayadas Education and Human Sciences Design & Merchandising aditya.jayadas@okstate.edu 405-744-4469
David Bennett Education and Human Sciences EHS Academic Advising david.bennett13@okstate.edu 405-744-9844
Jason DeFreitas Education and Human Sciences Kinesiology, Applied Health & Recreation jason.defreitas@okstate.edu 405-744-9935
Lauren Amaya Education and Human Sciences Nutritional Sciences lauren.amaya@okstate.edu 405-744-5043
Janice Hermann Education and Human Sciences Nutritional Sciences janice.hermann@okstate.edu 405-744-4601
Michael Rhone Education and Human Sciences Nutritional Sciences michael.rhone@okstate.edu 405-744-5015
Candace Schell Education and Human Sciences Teaching, Learning, and Educational Sciences candace.schell@okstate.edu 405-744-7125
Laura Emerson Engineering, Architecture & Technology  [CEAT Division of Engineering Technology laura.k.emerson@okstate.edu 405-744-5709
Quisto Settle Ferguson College of Agriculture Agricultural Education, Communications & Leadership gsettie@okstate.edu 405-744-6548
Paul Weckler Ferguson College of Agriculture Biosystems & Agricultural Engineering paul.weckler@okstate.edu 405-744-8399
Daniel Shoup Ferguson College of Agriculture Natural Resource Ecology & Management daniel.shoup@okstate.edu 405-744-9671
Marten Brienen Global Studies & Partnerships marten.brienen@okstate.edu 405-744-1980
Sarah Johnson Spears School of Business Accounting sarah.johnson11@okstate.edu 405-744-8046
Evan Davis Spears School of Business Business Administration robert.evan.davis@okstate.edu 405-744-3011
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David Carter Spears School of Business Finance david.carter@okstate.edu 405-744-5104
Jim Burkman Spears School of Business MSIS jim.burkman@okstate.edu 405-744-5142
Mark Weiser Spears School of Business MSIS weiser@okstate.edu 405-744-9299
Rick Wilson Spears School of Business MSIS rick.wilson@okstate.edu 405-744-3551
Kim McCrackin Tulsa Student Services kim.mccrackin@okstate.edu 918-594-8231
Nekki Reagan-Neeley  [Tulsa Student Services emonica.reagan@okstate.edu 918-594-8234
Johnson Thomas Tulsa - Arts & Sciences Computer Sciences johnson.thomas@okstate.edu 918-594-8503
Bill Schwartz Tulsa - Spears School of Business Accounting bill.schwartz@okstate.edu 918-594-8168
Aditi Grover Tulsa - Spears School of Business Marketing & International Business aditi.grover@okstate.edu 918-594-8183
Jill Akkerman Veterninary Medicine Physiological Sciences bjila@okstate.edu 405-744-2429
Jim Meinkoth Veterninary Medicine Veterinary Pathobiology james.meinkoth@okstate.edu 405-744-4521
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